

Pabbay Kunth ~~of~~ Director (MANAGER) Road

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer. R.W.D.

DIVISION

Tekari

Assistant Engineer. R.W.D.

SUB-DIVISION

Konch.

Measurement Book

894

ADIGHI TO MANAGER

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
State of Guj. - 9/4/22					
(1) CONSTATN of Reference survey					
Qty side p. NO. (1) item					
0.546 KM @ Rs 3772.34/m - 2060.00					
(2) CONSTATN of Reference pillar					
Qty side p. NO. (1) item					
(2) 0.546 KM @ Rs 1715.81/m					
					Rs 9372.20
(3) Cleaning and grubbing road land Qty side					
P. NO. (1) item (3)					
0.38 Hect @ Rs 52598.18/m					
					Rs 20139/40
(4) CONSTATN of embankment					
(Lead up to 1000M) Qty side					
P. NO. (2) item (5) (CB)					
240.89 M ³ @ Rs 192.03/M ³ - 46258/40					
(5) CONSTATN of embankment					
(Lead up to 1000M)					
Qty side p. NO. (2)					
item (5) (A) 562.09 M ³					
@ Rs 154.58/M ³ - Rs 86888/40					
(6) CONSTATN of Subgrade					
Qty side p. NO. (4) item					
(15) 2.24.02 +					744.43 M ³
P. NO. (5) item (15)					221.10 M ³
					945.83 M ³

Continuation

Rs 156282/40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BIF	945.83	11	2	15	
	176.64	11	2	15	167071/10
(7/7) CONSTAT of ground					
- base of x widep. NO (5)					
Item (17) 527.10					
@ 15 1854.54					978081/10
(8/8) P/L W.B.M. 6m3					
widep. NO - (5) Item (18)					
149.51					2595.95/10
					388120/10
(9/9) P/F of typical masonry					
board of x widep. NO -					
(5) Item (20) - 0210					
@ 15 9289.47					18579/10
(10/25) Dismantling of existing structure					
widep. NO - (1) Item (21)					
0.81					493.18/10
					399/10
(11/27) Dismantling of existing structure					
concrete of x widep. NO					
for Item (13) 30.69					
@ 15 354.64					10853/10
					171938/10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/28) Dismantling of existing (dry brick party wall) vide p.no - (2) item (4) 73.130 M ³ @ 242.00 M ³ - 15 17697/00					
(13/30) removing all type of home pipe masonry p.no - (4) item (14) 05.00 M ³ @ 244.91 M ³ - 15 1225/00					
(14/31) E/W in encavation vide p.no - (3) item (6) 16.41 M ³ @ 305.41 M ³ - 15 5012/00					
(15/33) providing concrete for plain/reinforced (M-15) vide p.no (3) item (7) - 10.00 M ³ @ 5040.47 M ³ - 15 50405/00					
(16/32) providing concrete for plain (M-15) vide p.no - (3) item (21) 1.95 M ³ @ 4559.17 M ³ - 15 6611/00					
(17/36) providing cement concrete (M-20) vide p.no - (3) item (8) 5.45 M ³ @ 5260.52 M ³ - 15 18199/00					
					15 1818487/00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/43) P/L reinforcement concrete (M.P.3) pipe					
600MM OD x 7.5Mtr @					
(3) item (9) 7.5Mtr @					
Rs 1204.80/M				Rs	9036/0
(19/44) Laying cement concrete pipe 600MM dia for irrigation purpose					
OD x 7.5Mtr @ (4)					
item (15) 20.00 Mtr					
@ Rs 740.14/M				Rs	14803/0
(20/45) Laying (first class) bedding on well					
compacted OD x 7.5Mtr					
P.No. (3) item (10)					
2.99 M ³ @ Rs 522.31/M ³					
				Rs	1301/0
(21/46) Filling in foundation trenches OD x 7.5Mtr					
(3) item (11) 4.10 M ³					
@ Rs 522.31/M ³				Rs	2141/0
				Rs	18457.68/0
Add - 12% C.S.T (+) Rs					221491/0
Add 1% L.C. - (+) Rs					18456/0
					Rs 2085718/0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/P					is 2085718/w
Less 1899X as per agreement				(-)	is 396078/w
					is 1689640/w
Susmita 3/4/22				C.E.S. 3/4/22	

Material Material

C/W — 1748.81M³

C.S.B

C Stone Metal! — 404.52M³

U Sand! — 268.97M³

W.B.M. on 3

Stone Metal! — 180.91M³

Scenery Material! — 35.88M³

P.C. Stone chips — 13.41M³

C Sand! — 6.71M³

~~2/1/22~~

7/1/22

Continuation